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Drill
   

Drill Bit
   

Screw Driver
   

Level
   

Tape Measure
   

Pencil
   

Mallet
   

Silicon Gun
   

Craft Knife
   

Tools that may be required:

Parts List

Part
Number

Image Size(mm) Quantity Checked
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SIZE(mm) A B

1200x800 1190-1210 780-800
1200x900 1190-1210 880-900
1400x800 1390-1410 780-800
1400x900 1390-1410 880-900
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15 1
15 2

15 3 15 4

15 5 15 6
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17 1 17 2
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ND01-3427

ND01-3429

ND01-3426

MA0851

ND01-3498

V201
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800 MA6941
900 MA6940

V201 brillant/transparent
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